PPV weidinger

ESD low shoe CX 56 grey, S1, Sportline, unisex, grey, size 45

The SportLine upper is a fabric that consists of textile fibres and combines various
advantages. The fabric is particularly air-permeable, breathable and therefore very
comfortable to wear. Its hydrophobic properties also make it water-repellent, quick-drying
and hard-wearing.

Whether you're wearing a classic suit or an urban business look, the models in the City
Style series always go perfectly with your outfit. The City Style sole system brings together
the latest technologies and the individual requirements of every wearer, whether on hard
industrial floors or on the chic office parquet. The outsole system is light, flexible and
particularly comfortable - be inspired by the models of the City Style series!

The anatomically shaped steel toe cap protects the foot in the toe area against impact of
min. 200 joules and a compressive stress of min. 15 kN, according to EN ISO 20345:2012.

Particularly in everyday working life, with high physical stress, temperature-regulating
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properties are not only required, but expected. The aktiv-X functional lining stands for the
highest quality, innovative technology and offers the wearer permanent, active moisture
regulation. The aktiv-X functional lining regulates moisture and ensures that the shoes dry
again quickly. It does not stain, is skin-friendly and abrasion-resistant.

Work healthier with the right cushioning. The new 3D cushioning system from ATLAS®
enables noticeably gentle and fatigue-free walking. The basis for this outstanding walking
comfort is formed by three basic components: Pressure relief. Cushioning. Dynamics. This
is ensured by the perfect interaction of a pressure-relieving insole and the light and
responsive MPU sole technology.

The ATLAS® clima-stream® concept maximises breathability, balances moisture inside the
shoe and optimally regulates the temperature of the environment. The use of high-quality,
particularly breathable upper material, the thermoregulating inner lining and the Klima
Komfort® insole ensures a unique wearing sensation.

geeignet fur die Einlagenversorgung-DGUV 112-191

ATLAS® offers you a wide range of different orthopaedic insoles. The articles marked here
are suitable for orthopaedic insoles according to DGUV regulation 112-191. The marking on
the shoe is decisive for this.

« ENISO 20345 S1SRC

- ESD (leakage resistance <35 Megaohm)

- suitable for insole supply (DGUV 112-191/BGR 191)

item number WL42118

model CX 56 grey ESD

model line CX 56 grey ESD

manufacturer ATLAS

manufacturer item number 35800-45

GPSR manufacturer information ATLAS-Schuhfabrik GmbH & Co.KG

Frische Luft 159
DE-44319 Dortmund
www.atlasschuhe.de

length with packaging 350 mm
width with packaging 250 mm
height with packaging 150 mm
order unit 1 pair
content unit 1 pair
colour manufacturer grey
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Colour
material
protective cap
shoe execution
safety class
shoe sole

Slip resistance
shoe width

features shoes

material shoes

shoe size EU

ESD safe

Category (PPE Regulation)

Other versions

item number
WL42112
WL42113
WL42114
WL42115
WL42116
WL42117
WL42118
WL42119
WL42120
WL42121
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grey

SportLine upper material
yes

low shoe

S1

MPU sole technology
SRC

W10 (standard width)

- SportLine upper material

« MPU sole technology

. steel toe cap

» active-X functional lining

« 3D damping system

« clima-stream concept

« suitable for insoles-DGUV 112-191

Sportline upper
45
yes

Category 2

shoe size EU
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
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