

ESD low shoe CX 56 grey, S1, Sportline, unisex, grey, size 45



The SportLine upper is a fabric that consists of textile fibres and combines various advantages. The fabric is particularly air-permeable, breathable and therefore very comfortable to wear. Its hydrophobic properties also make it water-repellent, quick-drying and hard-wearing.

Whether you're wearing a classic suit or an urban business look, the models in the City Style series always go perfectly with your outfit. The City Style sole system brings together the latest technologies and the individual requirements of every wearer, whether on hard industrial floors or on the chic office parquet. The outsole system is light, flexible and particularly comfortable - be inspired by the models of the City Style series!

The anatomically shaped steel toe cap protects the foot in the toe area against impact of min. 200 joules and a compressive stress of min. 15 kN, according to EN ISO 20345:2012.

Particularly in everyday working life, with high physical stress, temperature-regulating







Products for the electronic industry







properties are not only required, but expected. The aktiv-X functional lining stands for the highest quality, innovative technology and offers the wearer permanent, active moisture regulation. The aktiv-X functional lining regulates moisture and ensures that the shoes dry again quickly. It does not stain, is skin-friendly and abrasion-resistant.

Work healthier with the right cushioning. The new 3D cushioning system from ATLAS® enables noticeably gentle and fatigue-free walking. The basis for this outstanding walking comfort is formed by three basic components: Pressure relief. Cushioning. Dynamics. This is ensured by the perfect interaction of a pressure-relieving insole and the light and responsive MPU sole technology.

The ATLAS® clima-stream® concept maximises breathability, balances moisture inside the shoe and optimally regulates the temperature of the environment. The use of high-quality, particularly breathable upper material, the thermoregulating inner lining and the Klima Komfort® insole ensures a unique wearing sensation.

geeignet für die Einlagenversorgung-DGUV 112-191

ATLAS® offers you a wide range of different orthopaedic insoles. The articles marked here are suitable for orthopaedic insoles according to DGUV regulation 112-191. The marking on the shoe is decisive for this.

- EN ISO 20345 S1 SRC
- ESD (leakage resistance <35 Megaohm)
- suitable for insole supply (DGUV 112-191/BGR 191)

item number	WL42118
model	CX 56 grey ESD
model line	CX 56 grey ESD
manufacturer	ATLAS
manufacturer item number	35800-45
GPSR manufacturer information	ATLAS-Schuhfabrik GmbH & Co.KG Frische Luft 159 DE-44319 Dortmund www.atlasschuhe.de
length with packaging	350 mm
width with packaging	250 mm
height with packaging	150 mm
order unit	1 pair
content unit	1 pair
colour manufacturer	grey

Products for the electronic industry













Colour	grey
material	SportLine upper material
protective cap	yes
shoe execution	low shoe
safety class	S1
shoe sole	MPU sole technology
Slip resistance	SRC
shoe width	W10 (standard width)
features shoes	 SportLine upper material MPU sole technology steel toe cap active-X functional lining 3D damping system clima-stream concept suitable for insoles-DGUV 112-191
material shoes	Sportline upper
shoe size EU	45
ESD safe	yes
Category (PPE Regulation)	Category 2

Other versions

item number	shoe size EU
WL42112	39
WL42113	40
WL42114	41
WL42115	42
WL42116	43
WL42117	44
WL42118	45
WL42119	46
WL42120	47
WL42121	48







